NOME

PROJETO/ARGUICAO

CURRICULO

PROVA
ESCRITA

TOTAL

SITUACAO

01

LEDA DO
NASCIMENTO
ROSA 004

88,3

100

90

278,3

APROVADA

02

HERMINIO
OLIVEIRA
MEDEIROS
033

83

100

65

248

APROVADO

03

ANA PAULA
ARRUDA 067

87,5

55

85

227,5

APROVADO

04

EDUARDO
FILIPE DE
RESENDE 047

91,6

50

85

226,6

APROVADO

05

JULIA ALVES
DE OLIVEIRA
014

91,6

55

80

226,6

APROVADO

06

LOURDES
APARECIDA
RODRIGUES
040

89

65

70

224

APROVADA

07

iTALO
GUEDES
SOARES 005

80

70

70

220

APROVADO

08

DANIELLY
MEIRELLES
DIAS 041

83,3

60

75

218,3

APROVADO

09

NATHALIA
HOSHIRO
MORITA 020

85

65

60

210

APROVADA

10

LINDOLFO
ALVES DE
CARVALHO
NETO 010

80

50

75

205

APROVADO

11

MARCELO
JOSE DE
CASTRO 051

83,3

55

65

203,3

CLASSIFICADO

12

GREYSON
FERREIRA DA
SILVA 066

50

75

125

DESCLASS.

13

POLYANA
APARECIDA
SIMAO 019

43,6

75

118,6

DESCLASS.

14

LUIZ FILIPE
LIMA
PEREIRA 058

45,6

70

115,6

DESCLASS.

15

VIRGINIA
RIBEIRO DE
SOUZA 013

50

65

115

DESCLASS.




16

ELISANGELA
DE FATIMA
TEIXEIRA 001

46,6

65

111,6

DESCLASS.

17

SIMONE
JORGE
TAVARES 018

48,3

60

108,3

DESCLASS.




